- (10) § 15-502(b) ("Storage of certain vehicles by unlicensed persons prohibited");
  - (11) § 16-301 ("Unlawful application for or use of license");
  - (12) § 16-303(h) ("Licenses suspended under certain provisions of Code");
- (13) § 16-303(i) ("Licenses suspended under certain provisions of the traffic laws or regulations of another state");
  - (14) § 18-106 ("Unauthorized use of rented motor vehicle");
- (15) § 20-103 ("Driver to remain at scene Accidents resulting only in damage to attended vehicle or property");
  - (16) § 20-104 ("Duty to give information and render aid");
  - (17) § 20–105 ("Duty on striking unattended vehicle or other property");
  - (18) § 20–108 ("False reports prohibited");
- (19) § 21–206 ("Interference with traffic control devices or railroad signs and signals");
- (20) As to a pedestrian in a marked crosswalk, § 21-502(a) ("Pedestrians' right-of-way in crosswalks: In general");
- (21) As to another vehicle stopped at a marked crosswalk, § 21-502(c) ("Passing of vehicle stopped for pedestrian prohibited");
- (22) EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SUBSECTION (Q) OF THIS SECTION, § 21–902(b) ("Driving while under the influence of alcohol");
- (23) EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SUBSECTION (Q) OF THIS SECTION, § 21–902(c) ("Driving while under influence of drugs or drugs and alcohol");
- (24) EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SUBSECTION (Q) OF THIS SECTION. § 21-902(d) ("Driving while under influence of controlled dangerous substance"); or
- (25) § 27-107(d), (e), (f), or (g) ("Prohibited acts Ignition interlock systems").
- (d) Any person who is convicted of a violation of any of the provisions of the following sections of this article is subject to a fine of not more than \$500 or imprisonment for not more than 6 months or both:
  - (1) § 18-104 ("Renting motor vehicle with incorrect odometer");
  - (2) § 22–405.1 ("Regrooved tires");
  - (3) § 22-415 ("Tampering with or altering odometer"); or
- (4) For each vehicle for which there is a violation, § 23-109 ("Inspections of used vehicles and warnings for defective equipment: Prohibited activities").